One Lithonia Way  •  Conyers, Georgia 30012  •  Phone: 800.279.8041  •  www.lithonia.com
© 2011-2016 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.
DSX2-LED
Rev. 11/29/16
Page 1 of 6
Control options Other options Finish (required)
Shipped installed
PER NEMA twist-lock receptacle only (no controls) 11

powder coated
TYPE IC
Ordering code for straight sections
22KKR
22K - 2200K
27K - 2700K
29K - 2900K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
41K - 4100K
12
12”- 116”
4” increments
F1
F1 - 72” wire leads
JB1 - one integrated
         junction box
KR - Kilo
Recessed
* Select for a straight run independently of the system
SO
SO - Standard
MO - Medium
HO - High
SA LE RE
MODEL LENGTH POWER FEEDOUTPUTCCT FINISH LEFT END RIGHT END
C
C - Clear
F - Frosted
LENS
SA - Silver
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
WH - White
(BK,BZ,WH
finishes will have
an upcharge and
require longer
lead times)
*LE - W/ endcap
  LN - WO/ endcap
*RE - W/ endcap
  RN - WO/ endcap
Extruded aluminum linear illumination system, Kilo Recessed is available in sections up to 116” in total length.
Specifically designed LED engine provides constant illumination levels from the beginning to the end of the runs.
The Kilo Recessed fixture is suitable for general illumination, architectural accents, display cases and many other
discrete recessed applications. Available with 72” plenum rated wire leads or with an integral junction box for
splice connections.  Class 2 listed for damp locations
The Kilo Recessed light fixture
features two rows of LED strips
1.38”
2.26”
2.88”
1.38”
1.73”
2.50”
wing clamp for
easy recessed
installation
optional
junction box
Output Options
Output type SO
(2 x LL36)
MO
(2 x LLX18)
HO
(LLX22X2)

KMWG
MODEL
Ordering code
27K
27K - 2700 K
30K - 3000 K
40K - 4000 K
12
12”- 116”
4” increments
F1
F1 - 72” wire leads
F2 - 72” wire leads
at one end and quick
connect at other
F3 - Single quick connect
F4 - Dual quick connect
Kendo M
Wet Graze
HO
HO - High
VHO - VeryHigh
11
11° - Semi-frosted
A
A - Adjustable
F - Fixed
SA
LENGTH POWER FEEDOUTPUTCCT LENS MOUNTING FINISH
SA - Silver
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
WH - White
(BK,BZ,WH
finishes will have